UNITED ELECTRIC
100 Series, Pressure, Vacuum, Diff. Pressure & Temp. Switches
Adjustable Ranges 30” Vac to 5000 PSI, -180 to 650oF
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Storage Temperature: -65° to 160°F (-54 to 71°C)
Ambient Temperature: -40 to 160°F (-40 to 71°C); models 520-525, 540-548, 700-
706, 15731-15736:  0 to 160°F (-18 to 71°C); Set point typically shifts less than

AVAILABLE MODELS 171-  194, 483-535, 560-567, 13545, 13546, 15623, 15731-
15884
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFY MODEL TYPE, MODEL (FROM CHARTS) THEN OPTIONS IF REQUIRED
EXAMPLE: H100-483-0140-M201(10 PSI RISING)
1519- Adjustable deadband, 15 A 125/250/480 VAC resistive; adjustment wheel chan
rise setting only.  If  adjustment on fall setting is required, use primary adjustm
NOT AVAILABLE TYPES B100, E100 OR   MODELS 171-194, 483-494, 560-567, 6
616, 51623, 15731-15884
1530- External manual reset, 15 A 125/250/480 VAC resistive; latches on rise, only.  N
AVAILABLE MODELS 13545, 13546, 15623, 15731-15884
1535- High ambient, 15 A 125/250 VAC resistive; temperatures up to 250°F (121.1°C
NOT AVAILABLE  MODELS 520-535, 13545, 13546, 15623, 15731-15884
1537- Vapor sealed switch, 15 A 125/250 VAC resistive.  NOT AVAILABLE MODELS 52
533, 13545, 13546,  15623, 15731-15884
2000- 20 A 125/250/480 VAC resistive.  NOT AVAILABLE TYPE H100K OR MODELS 52
535, 13545, 13546, 15623, 15731-15884
3000- 30 A 125/250/277 VAC resistive.  NOT AVAILABLE TYPE H100K OR MODELS 17
194, 483-567, 680,  13545, 13546, 15623, 15731-15884
*Optional stainless steel immersion stem, and armored capillary covering available.
**Type B100 only
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive    Hudson, MA  01768    Tel. 978 / 568 3400    Fax 978 / 568 0060
Optional Sensor Material for “WC Ranges.  Available Models 520-
525
XC001- Aluminum pressure connection, Viton® diaphragm, Viton® O-ring
XC002- Aluminum pressure connection, Kapton® diaphragm, Buna-N O-ring
XC003- Aluminum pressure connection, Kapton® diaphragm, Viton® O-ring
XC004- 316L Stainless steel pressure connection, 316L stainless steel
diaphragm,Viton® O-ring. (Over range pressure is limited to 100 psi)
XC005- 316L Stainless steel pressure connection, Viton® diaphragm, Viton®
O-ring
XC007- 316L Stainless steel pressure connection, Teflon® diaphragm, Viton®
O-ring
OPTIONAL SENSOR MATERIALS FOR CORROSIVE MEDIA
AVAILABLE MODELS 183-189,483-489
XD002- Hastelloy C diaphragm (NACE MR-0175 compliant)
XD003- Monel diaphragm (NACE MR-0175 compliant)
XP112- Hastelloy C pressure connection (NACE MR-0175 compliant)
XP113- Monel pressure connection
XR211- Kalrez® O-ring(NACE MR-0175 compliant)
XR213- Ethylene propylene O-ring
XR214- Aflas® O-ring
OPTIONAL FLUSH MOUNT FLANGES AVAILABLE Models 560-567
F196- Flush mounted flange,150#, 1” lap joint, raised face
AVAILABLE RANGES 565-567 ONLY
F197- Flush mounted flange,150#, 2” lap joint, raised face
AVAILABLE RANGES 560-564 ONLY
F198- Flush mounted flange,300#, 1” lap joint, raised face
AVAILABLE RANGES 565-567 ONLY
F199- Flush mounted flange,300#, 2” lap joint, raised face
AVAILABLE RANGES 560-564 ONLY
OPTIONS FOR TEMPERATURE MODELS
UNION CONNECTORS
Option Replacement Number Description
Brass
W027 SD6213-27 1/2” NPT w/3/4” bushing
W045 SD6213-45 3/4” NPT
W051 SD6213-51 1/2” NPT
304 Stainless Steel
W028 SD6213-28 1/2” NPT w/3/4” bushing
W046 SD6213-46 3/4” NPT
W050 SD6213-50 1/2” NPT
THERMOWELLS
For all bulb &capillary switches,except Model 13545